
1.1.3 Percentage of participation of full time teachers in various bodies of the
Universities/Autonomous Colleges/other Colleges, such as BOS and Academic Council
during the last five years.

Sr.
No

Number and Name
of the teachers
participated

Name of the body in
which teacher participated

2017-
18

2018-
19

2019-
20

2020-
21

2021-
22

1. Dr. Sharmilaben S.
Patel.

BOS (Hindi)VNSGU, Surat. √ √ √ √ √
Executive Committee
Member of South Gujarat
College & Teacher’s
Association

√ √ √ √ √

2. Pro. Bhavnaben K.
Gothana.

BOS (Home Science)
VNSGU, Surat √ √ √ √ √
Faculty Member of
VNSGU, Surat. √
Co-Ordinator of BAOU in
SRNM College, Valia. √

3. Dr. Alkaben N.
Chauhan.

BOS (Sanskrit) VNSGU,
Surat. √ √ √ √ √

4. Dr. Pushpaben K.
Patel.

BOS (Gujarati) VNSGU,
Surat. √ √ √ √ √

5. Dr. Niyati B. Bhatt. BOS (English) VNSGU,
Surat. √ √ √ √ √

6. Pro. Anitaben C.
Vagh.

COP (Home Science)
VNSGU, Surat. √

7. Dr. Dilavarkhan N.
Pathan.

BOS (Economics) VNSGU,
Surat. √ √


