<u>1.1.3</u> Percentage of participation of full time teachers in various bodies of the Universities/Autonomous Colleges/other Colleges, such as BOS and Academic Council during the last five years.

Sr. No	Number and Name of the teachers participated	Name of the body in which teacher participated	2017- 18	2018- 19	2019- 20	2020- 21	2021-
1.	Dr. Sharmilaben S. Patel.	BOS (Hindi)VNSGU, Surat.				\checkmark	
	Tatol.	Executive Committee Member of South Gujarat College & Teacher's Association	V	V	V	V	$\sqrt{}$
2.	Pro. Bhavnaben K. Gothana.	BOS (Home Science) VNSGU, Surat	$ \sqrt{} $			7	
		Faculty Member of VNSGU, Surat.					
		Co-Ordinator of BAOU in SRNM College, Valia.					
3.	Dr. Alkaben N. Chauhan.	BOS (Sanskrit) VNSGU, Surat.	1	$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$	1
4.	Dr. Pushpaben K. Patel.	BOS (Gujarati) VNSGU, Surat.	V	$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$		
5.	Dr. Niyati B. Bhatt.	BOS (English) VNSGU, Surat.					
6.	Pro. Anitaben C. Vagh.	COP (Home Science) VNSGU, Surat.					
7.	Dr. Dilavarkhan N. Pathan.	BOS (Economics) VNSGU, Surat.					